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Purpose of this communication: 
 

 This communication is to notify providers that billing requirements have changed 

for Home Infusion Therapy Medication (MED) provided to Florida Blue members.  

 

What do I need to know? 
 

 Effective 10/01/2017, providers that currently offer MED to Florida Blue members 

must submit MED claims with the same start and end date-of-service. This is a health 

plan requirement, and any MED claims submitted with a spanned date will be 

rejected after 10/01/2017. 

 Please note that this change only relates to the drug involved in MED claims 

 

Is there anything else I need to know? 

 

  Effective 10/01/2017, submit all MED claims with the same start and end date of 

service, equivalent to the date the medication was shipped. 

 If you receive a rejection for submitting a MED claim with a spanned date, you must 

submit a new original claim with the same start and end date of service so your claim 

can be processed.  

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Thank you in advance for your cooperation and continued partnership. If you have any 
questions, please reach out to your assigned network management representative for 

assistance. 
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